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2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results - Number Sense
Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS Jeremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Emma Parish 3A 10 285

2 Olney MS Foster Sullivan, Sophie Roach, Braelyn Casteel 2A 9 251
3 Callisburg MS Bailey Hairston, Kaylee Walker, Cyrus Molster 3A 10 238
4 Ponder MS Skylar Kysiak, Cooper Sweeden, Justin Nguyen 3A 10 170

5 Springtown
MS David Headley, Azriel Allard, Mia Cox 4A 7 92

6 Rankin MS Jack Stanford, Kyina Gee, Matthew Ramos 1A 10 67
7 Floydada MS Exodus Garcia, Kanon Rainwater , Yager James 2A 4 24

8 Cherokee MS Lawson Anderson, Robert Sawyer, Carlos
Preciado 1A 17 -140
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Rankin MS Jack Stanford, Kyina Gee, Matthew Ramos 1A 10 67

2 Cherokee
MS

Lawson Anderson, Robert Sawyer, Carlos
Preciado 1A 17 -140
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Foster Sullivan, Sophie Roach, Braelyn Casteel 2A 9 251

2 Floydada
MS

Exodus Garcia, Kanon Rainwater , Yager
James 2A 4 24
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS Jeremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Emma Parish 3A 10 285

2 Callisburg MS Bailey Hairston, Kaylee Walker, Cyrus
Molster 3A 10 238

3 Ponder MS Skylar Kysiak, Cooper Sweeden, Justin
Nguyen 3A 10 170
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS David Headley, Azriel Allard, Mia Cox 4A 7 92
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Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 161

2 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 158
3 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 104
4 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 85
5 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 84
6 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 82
7 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 79
8 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 72
9 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 6 71
10 David Headley Springtown MS 4A 7 6 64
11 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
13 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 54

14 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 52

15 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
16 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
17 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
17 Nicholas Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
19 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
20 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 28
20 Kaiden Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
22 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
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23 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
24 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 25
25 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 6 24
25 Exodus Garcia Floydada MS 2A 4 6 24
25 Emalynn Morgan Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
28 Azriel Allard Springtown MS 4A 7 5 23
29 Kanon Rainwater Floydada MS 2A 4 6 16
29 Jackon Hubbard Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
31 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 15
31 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
33 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
34 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
35 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 6 11
36 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 6 10
37 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
38 Nicholas Turlington Ponder MS 3A 10 6 8
39 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
39 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
39 Benjamin Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 6
39 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
43 Mia Cox Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
43 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
45 James Carter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
46 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 2
47 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
47 Jett Bryant Springtown MS 4A 7 5 1
49 Emily Morcom Olney MS 2A 9 6 0
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50 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -1
51 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
52 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -9
53 Yager James Floydada MS 2A 4 6 -16
54 Jonathan Maldonado Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -27

54 Emmerson
KNABENSHUE Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -27

56 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -31
57 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 -34
58 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 -41
59 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -46
60 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -85
61 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -255
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Number Sense (4-6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 28
2 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 6 24
3 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 15
4 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 6 10
5 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -9
6 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -31
7 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -46
8 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -85
9 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -255
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Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 161

2 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 85
3 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 84
4 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 82

5 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 52

6 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
7 Kaiden Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
8 Exodus Garcia Floydada MS 2A 4 6 24

9 Kanon
Rainwater Floydada MS 2A 4 6 16

10 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 6 11
11 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
12 Benjamin Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 6
13 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
14 Emily Morcom Olney MS 2A 9 6 0
15 Yager James Floydada MS 2A 4 6 -16
16 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 -34
17 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 -41
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Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 158
2 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 104
3 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 79
4 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 72
5 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 6 71
6 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
6 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
8 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 54
9 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
10 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
11 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
11 Nicholas Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
13 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
14 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
15 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 25
16 Emalynn Morgan Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
17 Jackon Hubbard Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
18 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
19 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
20 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
21 Nicholas Turlington Ponder MS 3A 10 6 8
22 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
22 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
22 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
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25 James Carter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
26 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 2
27 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
28 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -1
29 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
30 Jonathan Maldonado Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -27
30 Emmerson KNABENSHUE Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -27
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Number Sense (4-6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 David Headley Springtown MS 4A 7 6 64
2 Azriel Allard Springtown MS 4A 7 5 23
3 Mia Cox Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
4 Jett Bryant Springtown MS 4A 7 5 1
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 161

2 Nanaki
Dhaliwal

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 52

3 Azriel Allard Springtown MS 4A 7 5 23
4 Jett Bryant Springtown MS 4A 7 5 1
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 158
2 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 104
3 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 85
4 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 84
5 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 82
6 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 79
7 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 72
8 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 6 71
9 David Headley Springtown MS 4A 7 6 64
10 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
10 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
12 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 54
13 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
14 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
15 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
15 Nicholas Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 33
17 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
18 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 28
18 Kaiden Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
20 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
21 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
22 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 25
23 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 6 24
23 Exodus Garcia Floydada MS 2A 4 6 24
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23 Emalynn Morgan Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
26 Kanon Rainwater Floydada MS 2A 4 6 16
26 Jackon Hubbard Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
28 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 15
28 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
30 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
31 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
32 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 6 11
33 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 6 10
34 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
35 Nicholas Turlington Ponder MS 3A 10 6 8
36 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
36 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
36 Benjamin Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 6
36 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
40 Mia Cox Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
40 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
42 James Carter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
43 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 2
44 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
45 Emily Morcom Olney MS 2A 9 6 0
46 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -1
47 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
48 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -9
49 Yager James Floydada MS 2A 4 6 -16
50 Jonathan Maldonado Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -27
50 Emmerson KNABENSHUE Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -27
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52 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -31
53 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 -34
54 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 -41
55 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -46
56 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -85
57 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -255
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Faith Hooper, Charles Johnson, Cody Nguyen 3A 10 380
2 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Katelyn Bailey, Morgan Simmons 2A 9 294
3 Lindsay MS Alana Sharp, Abby Brennan, Nate Klement 2A 13 241

4 Whitesboro
MS

Sarah Davenport, Luke McAdoo, Madasyn
Hammock 3A 10 232

5 Callisburg MS Bryce Shelton, Emma Buckaloo, Callie
Whittington 3A 10 221

6 Springtown
MS Edgar Barrera, Wesley Wyatt, Breyden Kearby 4A 7 145

7 Rankin MS Jamie Boyle, Eliseo Eufracio, Jessie Renteria 1A 10 96

8 Sabine Pass
MS Larriel Nevals, Eric Rodriguez, Jaiden Ibarra 2A 25 85

9 Savoy MS Juliana Garcia, Tiwa Sritairat, Bryce Himelight 1A 23 51

10 Grady MS Knight Durham, Charles Deatherage, Poppy
Brown 1A 8 49
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Rankin
MS Jamie Boyle, Eliseo Eufracio, Jessie Renteria 1A 10 96

2 Savoy MS Juliana Garcia, Tiwa Sritairat, Bryce Himelight 1A 23 51

3 Grady MS Knight Durham, Charles Deatherage, Poppy
Brown 1A 8 49
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Katelyn Bailey, Morgan
Simmons 2A 9 294

2 Lindsay MS Alana Sharp, Abby Brennan, Nate Klement 2A 13 241

3 Sabine Pass
MS Larriel Nevals, Eric Rodriguez, Jaiden Ibarra 2A 25 85
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Faith Hooper, Charles Johnson, Cody Nguyen 3A 10 380

2 Whitesboro
MS

Sarah Davenport, Luke McAdoo, Madasyn
Hammock 3A 10 232

3 Callisburg
MS

Bryce Shelton, Emma Buckaloo, Callie
Whittington 3A 10 221
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Springtown
MS

Edgar Barrera, Wesley Wyatt, Breyden
Kearby 4A 7 145
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Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Faith Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 8 142
2 Charles Johnson Ponder MS 3A 10 8 137
3 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 122
4 Bryce Shelton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 102
5 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 101
5 Cody Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 101
7 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 98
8 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 93
9 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
10 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 74
11 Austin VanZuiden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 72
12 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
13 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66
14 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
15 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 64
16 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 63

16 Madasyn
Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63

18 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
18 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
20 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 56
20 Edgar Barrera Springtown MS 4A 7 7 56

20 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 56
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20 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
24 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54
25 Callie Whittington Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 53
26 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
26 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
28 Wesley Wyatt Springtown MS 4A 7 7 49
28 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
30 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
31 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 46
31 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 46
33 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 45
33 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
35 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 42
35 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
37 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
37 Breyden Kearby Springtown MS 4A 7 8 40
39 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
40 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
41 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
42 Larriel Nevals Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 33
42 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
44 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 7 32
44 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 7 32
46 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
47 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
48 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 29
48 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
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48 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
48 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
52 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
52 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
52 Hayden Long Ponder MS 3A 10 8 28
55 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
56 Eric Rodriguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 26
56 Jaiden Ibarra Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 26
58 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
58 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24

60 Kendall
Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23

61 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 22
62 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 20

63 Francesco
Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19

63 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
63 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
66 Jessie Renteria Rankin MS 1A 10 8 18
66 Skyler Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 18
66 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
69 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
69 Josiah Rodriguez Floydada MS 2A 4 7 17
69 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
72 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 15
73 AJ Mendoza Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
73 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
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73 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 13
76 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
76 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
76 Nathan Gaddis Rankin MS 1A 10 8 10
79 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
79 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
81 Colbie Schreiber Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
82 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 6
83 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
84 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 1

85 Charles
Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 7 0

85 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 0
87 Poppy Brown Grady MS 1A 8 7 -1
87 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -1
89 Bryce Himelight Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -5
90 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -8
90 Jeselle Marquez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 -8
92 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -10
93 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 7 -17
93 Jessica Alaniz Floydada MS 2A 4 7 -17
95 Deakon Reed Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
95 Layne Steele Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
95 Cash Varner Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
98 Brodie Hagle Olney MS 2A 9 8 -26
99 Nathaniel Eversole Olney MS 2A 9 7 -82
100 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -111
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Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
2 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 46
2 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 46
4 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 7 32
5 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 22
6 Jessie Renteria Rankin MS 1A 10 8 18
7 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
8 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
8 Nathan Gaddis Rankin MS 1A 10 8 10
10 Charles Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 7 0
11 Poppy Brown Grady MS 1A 8 7 -1
12 Bryce Himelight Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -5
13 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -8
13 Jeselle Marquez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 -8
15 Deakon Reed Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
15 Layne Steele Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
15 Cash Varner Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
18 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -111
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Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 122
2 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 98
3 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 93
4 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
5 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 74
6 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 64
7 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
8 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
8 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
10 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 56

10 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 56

10 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
13 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
14 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
15 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 45
16 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 42
17 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
18 Larriel Nevals Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 33
18 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
20 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
21 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
22 Eric Rodriguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 26
22 Jaiden Ibarra Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 26
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24 Kendall
Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23

25 Josiah Rodriguez Floydada MS 2A 4 7 17
26 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 15
27 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
27 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 13
29 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 7 -17
29 Jessica Alaniz Floydada MS 2A 4 7 -17
31 Brodie Hagle Olney MS 2A 9 8 -26

32 Nathaniel
Eversole Olney MS 2A 9 7 -82
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Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Faith Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 8 142
2 Charles Johnson Ponder MS 3A 10 8 137
3 Bryce Shelton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 102
4 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 101
4 Cody Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 101
6 Austin VanZuiden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 72
7 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
8 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66
9 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
10 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
11 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54
12 Callie Whittington Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 53
13 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
14 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
15 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
16 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
17 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
18 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
19 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
20 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 29
20 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
20 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
20 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
24 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
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24 Hayden Long Ponder MS 3A 10 8 28
26 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
27 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
27 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
29 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 20
30 Francesco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
30 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
30 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
33 Skyler Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 18
33 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
35 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
36 AJ Mendoza Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
37 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
38 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
38 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
40 Colbie Schreiber Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
41 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 6
42 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
43 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 1
44 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 0
45 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -1
46 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -10
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Number Sense (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Edgar Barrera Springtown MS 4A 7 7 56
2 Wesley Wyatt Springtown MS 4A 7 7 49
3 Breyden Kearby Springtown MS 4A 7 8 40
4 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 7 32
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 98
2 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 93
3 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 74
4 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66
5 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
6 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
7 Edgar Barrera Springtown MS 4A 7 7 56

7 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 56

7 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
10 Callie Whittington Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 53
11 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
12 Wesley Wyatt Springtown MS 4A 7 7 49
12 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
14 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
15 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 46
16 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 45
16 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
18 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 42
18 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
20 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
21 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
22 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
23 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
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24 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 7 32
24 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 7 32
26 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
27 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
28 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
28 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
30 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
31 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27

32 Kendall
Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23

33 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 22
34 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 20

35 Francesco
Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19

35 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
35 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
38 Skyler Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 18
39 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
39 Josiah Rodriguez Floydada MS 2A 4 7 17
39 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
42 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 15
43 AJ Mendoza Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
43 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
43 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 13
46 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
46 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
48 Colbie Schreiber Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
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49 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
50 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 1

51 Charles
Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 7 0

51 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 0
53 Poppy Brown Grady MS 1A 8 7 -1
54 Bryce Himelight Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -5
55 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -8
56 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 7 -17
56 Jessica Alaniz Floydada MS 2A 4 7 -17
58 Deakon Reed Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
58 Layne Steele Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18
58 Cash Varner Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -18

61 Nathaniel
Eversole Olney MS 2A 9 7 -82

62 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -111
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Faith Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 8 142
2 Charles Johnson Ponder MS 3A 10 8 137
3 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 122
4 Bryce Shelton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 102
5 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 101
5 Cody Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 101
7 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
8 Austin VanZuiden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 72
9 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
10 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 64
11 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
12 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
12 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
14 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 56
15 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54
16 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
17 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 46
18 Breyden Kearby Springtown MS 4A 7 8 40
19 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
20 Larriel Nevals Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 33
21 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 29
21 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
23 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
23 Hayden Long Ponder MS 3A 10 8 28
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25 Eric Rodriguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 26
25 Jaiden Ibarra Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 26
27 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
27 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
29 Jessie Renteria Rankin MS 1A 10 8 18
29 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
31 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
31 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
31 Nathan Gaddis Rankin MS 1A 10 8 10
34 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 6
35 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -1
36 Jeselle Marquez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 -8
37 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -10
38 Brodie Hagle Olney MS 2A 9 8 -26


